16/05/2017

Puntaje

17,860

16,480

6,350
5,650
4,120
4,070
3,702
3,580
3,510
3,264
3,140
2,816
2,520
2,190
2,166
2,106
1,884
1,632
1,432
1,408
1,404
1,260

816

814

722

704

702

628

Ranking General 2017

kec
393657

405633
413548
449173
454100
FCA.39469
428552
FCA.39077
430152
396402
397033
410278
HP.51610401
444517
450764
444713
448816
411829
467310
449625
454103
437764
438294
407211
424832
450301
457938
468399

Todos los ejemplares deben tener Pedigree

Nombre

GCH.CHI.AR.CH.LAT.AR.InC.VAmCa.CH.JCHI.JARG.JVAC. NICANOR DEL SOL DE OESTE

GCH.CHI.CH.InC. BAHIIG EBN MAKTUB VON HAUSSMAN
GCH.CHI.URU.CH.LAT.CH.JCHI. MIKA MONTANA BLANCA
CH.CHI.PER.CH.JCHI.JCOL.JPA.JAR.JURU.JVAmMCa.JInCo. BURSTOCK'S EDY
NATHANIEL VON HAUSSMAN

CH.JURU.ARG.GANADORA DEL PLATA 2016 ROCK IT MEANT TO BE
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. APACHE VON KUNSFER

YACHO DEL DON ATA

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. DI MONTOGGIO BACK AT ONE

GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. PEPPERBULL'S BAD TO THE BONE

BRACO BOXER DE MESSINA

GCH.CHI.CH.LAT. BABYGIANT'S MONTANA

CH LAMBUR NATIONAL ANTHEM

CH.JCHI. COPPER BULLS JAY Z

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. BOING'S GOLD OLIVER TWIST

CH.JCHI. CLOE MAINKABULLS

KIRADASHI MADONNA

GCH.CHI.CH.LAT.CH.InC.VAmCa.CH.JCHI.JURU. QUICHE'S MAN OF STEEL
CH.JCHI. TWO FRONTIERS-ARGENTINA VENUS WILLIAMS

CH.JCHI. KAROL OF MON CHERIE

STILL PROUD VON HAUSSMAN

VOLMAAN QUIDAM

CH.JCHI. AQUILLES WARRIOR OF HIMMELSTEIN
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.VAmCa.CH.JCHI. AVATAR OF ANDES KILIMA
GCH.CHI.ARG.CH.ARG.CH.JCHI.JARG.JVAmCa. FETCH & SMELL BARBOUR RON
CH.JCHI. HELD FARMS TIGER ROAR MSB

CH.CHI. STARFIRE'S IT'S NOT BAD IT'S ILLEGAL

LUNA CAPRESE FUNICULI FUNICULA

Propietario
CECILIA ESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ - IVAN HENRIQUEZ SAPUNAR —

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

VALERIA DEL R. MARQUEZ OYARCE
JULIAN ALONSO PE

RODRIGO HERNAN QUEZADA MONSALVE
JAVIER NUNEZ/ SILVIA TOJO

MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
FERNANDO BURGOS

CLAUDINA PALMA ALVAREZ

ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO
SEBASTIAN ALONSO TORRES ROJAS
MARIA JOSE IDALSOAGA FERRER
MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO

MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI

SERGIO DONOSO SAN MARTIN

ALVARO ALFREDO FUENTES ARREY / EUGENIO ANDRES MERCADO MANZANO
RODRIGO HERNAN QUEZADA MONSALVE - JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ
MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

NICOLE CAROLINA AUBA MENA
CONSTANZA PATRICIA SOTO RUBILAR
MARIA BEATRIZ MORAGA KLENNER
MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
ALEJANDRA PATRICIA BUSTOS VERGARA
ISABEL MARGARITA URIBE MELLADO
JAVIER LAGOMARSINO THOMSEN

Descripcion

POINTER

AFGHAN HOUND
SIBERIAN HUSKY
COCKER SPANIEL INGLES
POODLE STANDARD
DOBERMANN
BOXER
DOGO ARGENTINO
BULLMASTIFF
BULLMASTIFF
BOXER
SAN BERNARDO PELO LARGO
BEAGLE
BULLMASTIFF
PUG
BULLDOG INGLES
AKITA AMERICANO
BOUVIER DES FLANDRES
BEAGLE
POODLE TOY
POODLE STANDARD
AKITA AMERICANO
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
POMERANIA
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO LARGO



